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Preliminaries
Group A
Rank Nation MP W L Sets Points IRI FIN HUN KAZ RUS ARG

1 Iran 5 5 0 15:1 10 x 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0

2 Finland 5 4 1 13:4 9 1:3 x 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0

3 Hungary 5 3 2 9:7 8 0:3 0:3 x 3:1 3:0 3:0

4 Kazakhstan 5 2 3 7:10 7 0:3 0:3 1:3 x 3:1 3:0

5 Russia 5 1 4 5:12 6 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 x 3:0

6 Argentina 5 0 5 0:15 5 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 x

Group B
Rank Nation MP W L Sets Points NOR NED GER UKR SWE USA

1 Norway 5 5 0 15:2 10 x 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0

2 Netherlands 5 4 1 14:4 9 2:3 x 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0

3 Germany 5 3 2 9:7 8 0:3 0:3 x 3:1 3:0 3:0

4 Ukraine 5 2 3 8:9 7 0:3 1:3 1:3 x 3:0 3:0

5 Sweden 5 1 4 3:12 6 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 x 3:0

6 USA 5 0 5 0:15 5 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 x

Final Round
Quarterfinal Semifinal Final

Iran - Ukraine 3:0

Iran - Netherlands 3:0

Netherlands - Hungary 3:0

Iran - Norway 3:1

Finland - Germany 3:1

Finland - Norway 2:3

Norway - Kazakhstan 3:0 Netherlands - Finland 1:3

Classification 5-8
Semifinal Final

Ukraine - Hungary 2:3

Hungary - Germany 1:3

Germany - Kazakhstan 3:1

Ukraine - Kazakhstan 3:2

Classification 9-12
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Semifinal Final

Russia - USA 3:0

Russia - Sweden 3:2

Sweden - Argentina 3:0

USA - Argentina 3:0

Medallists
Medal Nation

Gold Iran

Silver Norway

Bronze Finland
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Entry List
Nation Athletes

IRI - Iran

Akhavan Kharazian, Gholam
Shivani Mahjori, Ahmad
Rezaeikarakani, Hadi
Firouzi, Parviz
Shahi, Hassan
Ashouri, Farshid
Salavatian, Aliakbar
Golkar Azghandi, Ali
Soleimanikhoramdasht, Majid
Kashfia, Ali
Barati Sarbandi Toro, Mohsen
Eimeri, Jalil

FIN - Finland

Tuominen, Veli-Matti
Pulli, Matti
Venalainen, Lauri
Liukkonen, Esa
Heino, Jari
Melanen, Lauri
Tervo, Sami
Norola, Pekka
Hanninen, Keijo
Salonen, Reijo
Laine, Jukka
Kapiainen, Petri

HUN - Hungary

Manyak, Attila
Makarovszki, Sandor
Szecsenyi, Lajos
Kovacs, Laszlo
Marosi, Jozsef
Domokos, Andras
Peres, Janos
Szabo, Laszlo
Stirczer, Jozsef
Laluja, Tibor

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Khokhlov, Sergey
Kulushov, Nurraly
Tashkumbaev, Shalkar
Narbaev, Oraz
Tchetverikov, G.
Subbota, Yoriy
Kukatov, Alexandr
Sakbayev, Bakhit
Kamyssov, Yrysbek
Klychbaev, Oman
Bukatov, Nikolai
Kondratenko, Nikolay
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RUS - Russia

Seliverstov, Andrei
Salakhov, Asgat
Sizov, Maksim
Skobeline, Serguei
Khanov, Eugueni
Orechkine, Mikhail
Mamayev, Radjab
Averine, Alexandre
Abakarov, Gadje
Belokobylski, S.
Zykov, Mikhail
Maltchikov, Denis

ARG - Argentina

Ortiz, Guillermo
Videla, Pablo
Kirstein, Natalio
Reynoso, Mario
Perdiguero, Ricardo
Vera, Marcelo
Tommaseo, Enrique
Pedraza, Alberto
Aranda, Juan
Catacata, Santiago

NOR - Norway

Jensen, Lars
Olsen, Oeivind
Vennesland, Andreas
Halvorsen, Erik
Lyse, Kaare
Nesheim, Tomas
Hodnemyr, Ole
Strand, Oeyvind
Rostrup, Gaute
Abrahamsen, Bjarne

NED - Netherlands

Banfi, Joze
Gesell, Richard
van Unen, Bjorn
van der Broek, Edwin
Reekers, Johan
Durge, Ron
Oomen, Harry
Venderbosch, Andre
Broertjes, Gerard
Spreeuwenberg, Gerard
Kroon, Gerard
Top, Pieter
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GER - Germany

Grylak, Robert
Schrapp, Juergen
Faerber, Jens
Busse, Ingo
Barsch, Steffen
Kruger, Gunther
Soicke, Siegmund
Gaetje, Joerg
Stettner, Ferenc
Jasper, Bert
Schwanbeck, Dieter
Haussig, Uwe

UKR - Ukraine

Andriyashchenko, O.
Andrussenko, A.
Yukhnenko, Olexander
Honcharneko, O.
Hursky, Ihor
Horovy, Vasyl
Bondar, Ihor
Hovorun, Oleksiy
Ostrynsky, Petro
Novikov, Gennadiy
Shchyholev, Yuriy

SWE - Sweden

Husson, Edris
Lindeberg, Lars
Stefors, Eddie
Bergstrom, John
Appelqvist, Mattias
Borg, Mikael
Nilsson, Kjell
Nuhanovic, Sefko
Kask, Jens
Lindelow, Goran
Jonsson, Per-Ola
Berggren, Peter

USA - USA

Bachrach, Lloyd
Doudt, Steve
Moran, Paul
Lange, Tracey
Smith, Kurt
Kesler, James
Dugan, James
Terpenning, James
Demby, William
Chloupek III, L.
Kramer, Paul
Tuthill, Edward
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